

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 10th Annual Vinita Route 66 Festival Friday, June 14 - Saturday, June 15, 2024 Vinita, Oklahoma

www.VinitaRoute66Festival.com

	Distingues	Cala	Cilver	Durana	Frank
Sponsorship Levels	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Event
>	\$1500	\$1000	\$500	\$250	\$100
Membership in Vinita	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Friends of Route 66					
Post-Event Thank You	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Recognition					
Event Booth Space	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Sponsor Yard Sign	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Festival Website	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Sponsors Section	Large	Medium	Small	Listing	
Festival Social Media	Х	Х	Х		
	2 Posts –	1 Post	1 Group		
	1 pre-event &		Posting		
	1 post-event				
Rt. 66 Sidewalk Shield	Х	Х	х		
Event Flyers/Table	Х	Х			
Tents					
Event Poster	Х	Х			
Event Map	X				
Lvent map	~				
Event Press Releases –	Х				
Major Sponsor					
Mentions					
Corporate Banner	Х				
(Provided by Business)					
Displayed at Event					



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 10th Annual Vinita Route 66 Festival Friday, June 14 - Saturday, June 15, 2024 Vinita, Oklahoma

www.VinitaRoute66Festival.com

Yes, count us in!

Business Name		C	ontact Name	
Phone	Fax		Email	
Mailing Address				
Website Address				
Sponsorship Level				
[] Platinum		\$1500		
[]Gold		\$1000		
[] Silver		\$500	Vinita Rt. 66 Sidewalk Shield [] Yes [] No	
[] Bronze		\$250	Vinita Rt. 66 Sidewalk Shield [] Yes [] No	
[] Event		\$100	Vinita Rt. 66 Sidewalk Shield [] Yes [] No	
			(If Yes, please complete the placement form)	
Total Due		\$	_	
Method of Paymen	t			
[] Payment l	Enclosed			
[] Bill to the	address/co	ntact listed	above	
[] Bill to the	address/co	ntact listed	below	
E	Business Na	me		
	Contact Name			
			_Fax	
E	Email			
1	Mailing Add	ress		

Return completed form to: Vinita Friends of Route 66 PO Box 941 Vinita, OK 74301 Email: Info@VinitaRoute66Festival.com

Thank you for your support!



2024 Vinita Route 66 Sidewalk Shield **Placement Form**

Businesses all along the Mother Road proudly display the Route 66 shield in various ways. Vinita Route 66 Festival Sponsors with a donation of \$500 and above will have the option of having a Vinita Route 66 Shield painted on the sidewalk of their business. These shields will be similar to those located on the roadway and are approximately 3'x3'. They will be painted by the first week of June 2024, please help us ensure proper placement by completing the following:

Sponsor Name

Contact Name for Shield Placement ______

Phone ______ Email _____

Description of Desired Shield Location* (please sketch a diagram and/or describe below)

Signature: _____ Date: _____

*Note: You will be contacted by a representative of the Vinita Friends of Route 66 to confirm placement before the shield is painted.

Thank you for your support!

Return completed form to: Vinita Friends of Route 66 PO Box 941 Vinita, OK 74301 Email: Info@VinitaRoute66Festival.com For Internal Use Only Location Confirmed Location Photographed Scheduled to Paint Prior Notification Made Painting Completed